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Odd Magne Saetergy

Mesterskap kl. 1

Skytterla
Aalesund

Aalesund
Langevag
Langevag

Mesterskap kl. 2

Skytterlag
Aalesund

Langevag
Langevag
Aalesund

Mesterskap kl. V65

Skytterlag

Fiska

Sundnes

Stryn

Rekdal

Langevag

Nesjestranda og Skaala

Leon - Resultatprogram

Kl 15-skudd

1 OX* X XKXX*X*9 * 148 **FOXXXOX* 99
1 XOXK* *9X*9 *X* 148 *X**XX89X* 97
1 999999X*X9X9XX* 142 9XXX*X9X*X 98
1 9XX999XXXXXXXIX 145 8X9X**9X9* 95
Kl 15-skudd 10 skudd
2 FFERYXOXKXK XX 148 99*9XX9*X* 96
2 *rOFFX99*9*XX9* 145 X8X9*X**X* 97
2 XXX*I99XXXX99X 145 999X8XXX** 95
2 *X*X99998XX*XX* 144 98X98XXX9* 93
Kl. 15-skudd 10 skudd
VE5 *X*XXX* * *XXX9 *X 149 “XX*X***XX 100
VB5 **X* * *X* * *XX*XX 150 9X**X9*9XX 97
VE5 *9X* *XXXX* * *X*X 149 9XX99*XXXX 97
VE59X** * **X*X*9 **X 148 9***9*X*XX 98
V659 *XX99 *9 *X*9X* * 145 999X*9*XX9 95
VE5 *X* * *X9 *XX9 * *XX 148 9X*XX*9**9 97

KONGSBERG
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TARGET SYSTEMS

10 skudd 25-skudd

247
245
240
240

25-skudd
244
242
240
237

25-skudd
249
247
246
246
240
245

Finaleomgang
* 6X.1X.3X.3X.1X.3X.39.79 .59 .3100.5

X.39.7X.3X.2X.0X.3X.19.7*.8X.4101.8
*.7*.7*.56X.09.9X.2*.7X.09 .1X.2102.0
9.89.09 .5X.2X.1X.4*.6X.09.09.7 98.3

Finaleomgang
X.2X.4X.4X.1*.59 .89 .6*.5X.4*.5102.4

. 7X.4X.0*.6*.8X.2X.1*.7X.28.2101.9
*.56X.39.99 .9X.1*.69 .59 .56X.47 .9 98.6
X.4*.5X.19.6X.38.69.99.7* .59 .6 99.2

Finaleomgang
.69 .9X.4* .79 .9X.2X.3*.69.4X.3101.3

9

9.5X.4*.7*.7*.5X.39.99.8X.3X.2102.3
*.6X.1X.4X.1*.7X.4* .69 .6*.99 .5102.8
*.69.8*.5X.19.59 .98 .0X.29.5*.6 98.7
*.56X.1X.09.59.8*.56X.39.7*.7X.2101.3
X.3*.8*.8X.3*.7*.7*.50.09 .8X.4 94.3

35-skudd
347.5
346.8
342.0
338.3

35-skudd
346.4
343.9
338.6
336.2

35-skudd
350.3
349.3
348.8
344.7
341.3
339.3

Side 1
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Innendgrs Mesterskap kl. V73

. Navn

Erling Sylte

Astor Nyhaug
Noralf Giske
Harald Reiten
Oddmund Fiwvelstad
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Fiska

Langevag
Engesetdal/Skodje
Aalesund
Sunnylven

10 skudd 25-skudd

Kl. 15-skudd

V73 9XX*X*X*X*X*X*X 149 XX*** *XXX*

V73 XXIXIXX* * *X*XXX 148 *99X* ***X*

V73 **X999 * *X*XX*X* 147 ***X**9XXX

V73 X*XX*Q*X99 *X*9* 146 X*X*X99***

V73 *X999XX* * *X*X*9 146 9*99X99X99
KONGSBERG
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TARGET SYSTEMS

100
98
99
98
93

249
246
246
244
239

Finaleomgang 35-skudd

X.2*.5*.56X.0X.0*.5X.0*.6X.2*.7103.2
*.7X.3*.6X.0*.8*.5*.6X.19.99.7103.2
9.89.9X.19.8*.69.8*.6X.4X.09.9100.9
X.37.56*.6X.1X.39.9X.09 .89 .8X.2101.5
9.89.8X.4X.49 .6X.4*.79.99 .5* .5101.0

352.2
349.2
346.9
345.5
340.0

Side 2



